Rev.1
Project : Location : Type : Quantity :
Note :
HEADQUARTERS THAILAND
Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 | Moo 4 | Monthong | Bangnampreaw | Chachoengsao 24150 |
Thailand | Tel : +66 (2) 7339140 | info@ligman.com
Ligman Ltd.

In process of continuous upgradation , number of LEDs, Lumen flux and
other specifications may change without prior notice or information.
Ordering guide sample
Colour Temperature
W30	–	Warm	white	3000K
W40	–	Neutral	white	4000K
DALI
Dimming Type
- 01
Black
RAL 9011
- 02
Dark Grey
RAL 7043
- 03
White
RAL 9003
Colour Code
RESET
Dimming Type
DA – DALI dimmingAA-95016-TS2_NZ1808002   -  T3   -   W40   -   DA   -  A90891
ColourType
Dim Type
Accessory 1
Product Code
Accessory by Customer
Nema 7P base
with Shorting Cap
(A90891)
Photometric
m. 4 8 12
-4
0
0
4
8
12 AA-95016-T3-W40
H = 4 m.
lx1
2
5
15 0.5
50 0.2
m. 4 8 12
-4
0
0
4
8
12 AA-95016-ME-W40
H = 4 m.
lx1
2
5
15 0.5
50 0.2
0˚ 15˚15˚ 30˚30˚
45˚45˚
60˚60˚
75˚75˚
90˚90˚
105˚105˚
120˚180˚Gamma Angles
270
0
180
90
 280mm x 210mm
C Halfplanes
270.0
180.0 0.0
90.0
 Flux 4656.99  lm